
 

 

               
  

 

 

VIP Course Moldova  

 
November 21st till November 25th 2023 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Project: 23KumMD001 

Language: English (+ translation) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

   



 

 

 

VIP Course program 
 

 

Tuesday, November 21st  2023  

 

09:00 am Arrival at the airport and transfer to the hotel  Braunmiller 

Bus 

 Check-in at hotel “Goldenes Rad”  

07:30 pm Dinner „Barfüßer Ulm“  

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, November 22nd 2023  

 

07:20 am Walk to the bus station “Steinerne Brücke”  

07:30 am Transfer to Konstanz Braunmiller Bus 

10:00 am Welcome at Tagesklinik Konstanz Dr. Scholz 

Mr. Ens 

10:30 am Zirconium methods of the prosthetics work Dr. Scholz 

Mr. Ens 

01:30 pm Lunch at Tagesklinik Konstanz  

03:00 pm Transfer to Ulm Braunmiller Bus 

07:30 pm Dinner   

 

  



 

 

 

 

Thursday, November 23rd 2023 

 

07:20 am Walk to the bus station “Steinerne Brücke”  

07:30 am Transfer to “Landsberg am Lech”                                                                                           Braunmiller Bus 

09:00 am Welcome to „Praxis für Zahnheilkunde“                                                                                 Dr. Kistler 

09:15 am copaSKY fast and fixed live OP                                                                                                Dr. Kistler 

02:00 pm Lunch  

03:30 pm Transfer back to Ulm                                                                                                                  Braunmiller Bus 

08:00 pm Dinner   

 

 

Friday, November 24th 2023  

 

07:45 am Walk to the bus station “Steinerne Brücke”  

08:00 am Transfer to bredent medical Braunmiller Bus 

08:30 am Welcome to bredent by the management  Mr. Micko 

09:00 am DNA and Bone Growth Concept of the SKY Implant Systems Mr. Benz 

10:00 am Coffee break  

10:15 am Immediate loading on BioHPP abutments Mr. Benz 

11:30 am 15 years SKY fast & fixed – current status and options Mr. Benz 

01:00 pm Lunch  

01:40 pm Group picture Mrs. Tasdemir 

01:45 pm HELBO – System presentation and fields of application in dentistry Mr. Vander Beken 



 

 

03:15 pm Coffee Break  

03:30 pm HELBO - Essential in Implantology Mr. Benz 

04:00 pm Transfer to the hotel Braunmiller Bus 

06:30 pm Dinner  

 

 

 

Saturday, November 25th 2023  

 

06:00 am Check-out and transfer to the airport  Braunmiller Bus 

 Departure  

 

 

 

 


